Sunday Route

Morning Afternoon YOUTH 6-17 1.00
7:05 Store/Casino 12:05 Store/Casino CHILDREN UNDER 5 RIDE FREE
7:11 Aspen 12:11 Aspen (MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT) TRI BAL TRANSIT
;;g EircthiFllI » 12:17 Birch Hill BUS PASSES OWNED AND OPERATED BY THE

:25 Franks Fie . i ADULT 30.00
235 Store/Casino 12:25 Franks Field SLERLYIDIEABL 4D 1868 BAD RIVER BAND OF LAKE SUPERIOR CHIPPEWA
7:40 New Odanah 12:30 Lunch b

: ana 1:05 Store/Casino ALL PASSES GOOD FOR 25 RIDES
7:45 Old Odanah 1:11 Aspen LOCAL FARES ARE AVAILABLE PLEASE
8:05 Store/Casino 1:17 Birch Hill ASK THE DRIVER FOR DETAILS OR CALL
8:11 Aspen 1:25 Franks Field THE TRANSIT OFFICE
17 Birh Hil 135 Store/Casino S
8:25 Franks Field 1:40 New Odanah FROM THE DRIVER OR THE TRANSIT
8:35 Store/Casino 1:45 Old Odanah OFFICE LOCATED NEXT TO MOCCASIN
8:40 New Odanah 2:05 Store/Casino TRAIL COMPLEX
8:45 Old Odanah 2:11 Aspen
9:00 Walmart e The Following Rules Apply
9:10 4th Ave E.&Main %;Z E;;%T(:lyileld While Aboard the Transit Bus

West Bound. 2:35 Store/Casino 1. BE RESPECTFULL TO THE DRIVER AND OTHER

9:15 Super One 2:40 New Odanah PASSENGERS AT ALL TIMES

9:25 MMC Hospital 2:45 0ld Odanah 2. NO SMOKING,EATING,DRINKING OR LOUD MUSIC
9:35 E. Bound Main 3:00 Walmart 3. NO OPEN CONTAINERS OF ANY TYPE

& Beaser 3:10 4th Ave. E. & Main 4. DO NOT DISTRACT THE DRIVER A PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SERVICE TO THE
9:45 Walmart West Bound 5. ANY ITEMS BROUGHT ONBOARD MUST NOT BAD RIVER COMMUNITY AND SURROUNDING
10:05 Store/Casino 3:15 Super One OBSTRUCT THE ISLE WALKWAY AREA.

10:11 Aspen
10:17 Birch Hill
10:25 Franks Field

3:25 MMC Hospital
3:30 E. Bound Main

(2]

FARES
ADULT 1.50
ELDERLY/DISABLED 0.75

. KEEP ALL YOUR ITEMS IN YOUR SEATING AREA

7. ONLY SERVICE ANIMALS WILL BE

BAD RIVER

WE STRIVE TO PROVIDE SAFE, EFFICIENT

10:35 Store/Casi & Beaser ALLOWED ON THE BUS
¢ ore/Lasino 3:45 Walmart 8. NO PERSONAL ERRAND STOPS ALLOWED AND RELIABLE TRANSPORTATION TO
10:40 New Odanah 4:00 Store/Casino ONCE YOU EXIT A NEW FARE WILL BE
10:45 Old Odanah ) REQUIRED TO RE-BOARD OUR COMMUNITY
11:00 Walmart End of Route 9. NO FIGHTING OR OTHER ROWDY BEHAVIOR
11:10 4th Ave E.&Main WILL BE TOLERATED ANY INFRACTIONS COULD
West Bound RESULT IN SUSPENSION OF YOUR RIDING

11:15 Super One
11:25 MMC Hospital
11:35 E. Bound Main
& Beaser
11:45 Walmart

PREVILAGES. BAD RIVERS ZERO TOLERANCE
POLICY IS ENFORCED ON THE TRANSIT BUS

10. ALL WHEELCHAIRS /ELECTRIC SCOOTERS

MUST BE ANCHORED DOWN PER FTA
REGULATION

S L S USE OF SEAT BELTS WHILE ONBOARD

IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

INCLEMENT WEATHER /OTHER CONDITIONS

Bad River Transit makes every effort to run as close to the
scheduled times however due to factors beyond our control
such as weather and traffic conditions we may run later than
expected. During winter storms or other heavy weather
conditions Bad River Transit may discontinue service until

conditions improve, safety for our staff and riders is
WHILE BUS IS IN MOTION important.

Title VI of The Civil Rights Act
BAD RIVER TRIBAL TRANSIT operates its programs and services without regard
to race, color, and national origin In accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights
Act of 1964. Any person who believes she or he has been aggrieved by any

unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may file a complaint with the FOR YOUR SAFETY PLEASE REMAIN SEATED
BAD RIVER TRIBAL TRANSIT Title VI Coordinator/Manager. AT ALL TIMES

If you have a hearing or speech disability and need assistance
Dial the relay number 7-1-1 you will be connected to an operator that will
assist you. http://www.badriver-nsn.gov/transit/



Route 'A’

Mon-Tues-Wed-Thur-Fri-Sat
Morning Afternoon
7:05 Store/Casino 12:05 Store Casino
7:11 Aspen 12:11 Aspen
7:17 Birch Hill 12:17 Birch Hill
7:25 Franks Field 12:25 Franks Field
7:35 Store/Casino 12:35 Store/Casino
7:40 New Odanah 12:40 New Odanah
7:50 Old Odanah 12:50 Old Odanah
8:05 Walmart 1:05 Walmart
8:15 Old Odanah 1:20 Old Odanah
8:25 New Odanah/Clinic 1:30 New Odanah/Clinic
8:35 Store/Casino 1:35 Store/Casino
8:41 Aspen 1:41 Aspen
8:47 Birch Hill 1:47 Birch Hill
8:52 Franks Field 1:55 Franks Field
9:05 Store/Casino 2:05 Store/Casino/Clinic
9:10 New Odanah 2:10 New Odanah
9:20 Old Odanah 2:20 Old Odanah
9:30 Walmart 2:35 Walmart
9:45 Old Odanah 2:45 Old Odanah
9:55 New Odanah 2:55 New Odanah/Clinic
10:05 Store/Casino 3:05 Store/Casino
10:11 Aspen 3:11 Aspen .
10:17 Birch Hill 3:17 Birch Hill
10:25 Franks Field 3:25 Franks Field
1035 Store/Casino/Clinic  3:35 Store Casino
10:40 New Odanah 3:40 New Odanah
10:50 Old Odanah 3:50 Old Odanah
11:05 Walmart 4:00 Store Casino

11:15 Old Odanah
11:25 New Odanah/Clinic
11:30 Lunch Break

End of Route

Route "A" Phone 715-292-2212
Office Phone 715-685-9461

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

| [ |
Route 'B

Mon-Tues-Wed-Thur-Fri-Sat
Morning Afternoon
8:05 Store /Casino 1:05 Store/Casino
8:11 Aspen 1:11 Aspen
8:17 Birch Hill 1:17 Birch Hill
8:25 Franks Field 1:25 Franks Filed
8:35 Store 1:35 Store Casino
8:40 New Odanah 1:40 New Odanah
8:50 Old Odanah 1:50 Old Odanah
9:05 Walmart 2:05 Walmart
9:15 Old Odanah 2:20 Old Odanah

9:25 New Odanah/Clinic
9:35 Store/Casino

9:41 Aspen

9:47 Birch Hill

9:52 Franks Field

10:05 Store/Casino

10:10 New Odanah
10:20 Old Odanah

10:30 Walmart

10:45 Old Odanah

10:55 New Odanah/Clinic

.11:05 Store/Casino

11:11 Aspen

11:17 Birch Hill

11:25 Franks Filed

11:35 Store/Casino/Clinic
11:40 New Odanah

11:50 Old Odanah

12:05 Walmart

12:15 Old Odanah

12:25 New Odanah/Clinic

12:30 Lunch Break

2:30 New Odanah/Clinic
2:35 Store/Casino

2:41 Aspen

2:47 Birch Hill

2:55 Franks Field

3:05 Store/Casino/Clinic
3:10 New Odanah

3:20 Old Odanah
3:35Walmart

3:45 Old Odanah

3:55 New Odanah/Clinic
4:05 Store/Casino

4:11 Aspen

4:17 Birch Hill

4:25 Franks Field

4:35 Store/Casino/Clinic

4:40 New Odanah
4:50 Old Odanah

5:00 Store/Casino
End of Route

Route "B" phone (715) 292-2264
Office Phone (715) 685-9461

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

Evening Route

4:30 Store Casino

9:14 Super One
4:35 C?silr‘lo " 9:25 MMC
4:46 Birch H .
5:05 Casino/Store 9:35 E. BoundMain
5:11 Aspen & Beaser
5:17 Birch HIIl 9:42 Walmart
5:25 Franks Field 9:51 Caville Rd.
5:35 Casino 10:05 Casino /Store
- 5:39 Compound 10:11 Aspen
5:51Caville RD 10:17 Birch Hill
6:05 Casino/Store 10:25 Franks Field
6:11 Aspen 10:30 Lunch
6:17 Birch Hill 11:05 Casino/Store
6:25 Franks Field 11:15 Kwik Trip
6:35 Casino/Store 11:30 Beaser & Main
6:39 Compound East Bound
6:51 Caville Rd. 11:42 Kwik Trip
7:03 Walmart: 11:51 Caville Rd.
7:10 4th Ave.E & 12:00 Casino
Main W. Bound 12:15 Leave Casino
7:14 Super One 12:21 Aspen
7:25 MMC 12:27 Birch Hill
7:35 Main & Beaser 12:45 Casino
E. Bound 12:49 Compound
7:42 Walmart 12:55 Caville Rd.
7:51 Caville 1:30 Casino
8:05 Casino/Store 1:36 Aspen
11 Ae 1:42 Birch Hill
s rch Hill : y
8:25 Moccasin Dr. 1:50 Fraqks Field -
1:57 Casino

8:35 Casino/Store
8:39 Compound
8:51 Caville Rd.
9:03 Walmart
9:10 4th Ave. E &

Main W. Bound

2:05 Casino Employees Only
getting off work going home

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED



